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CONSULTING TEAM CONTACTS 
 

BARRETT PLANNING GROUP 
Judi Barrett   judi@barrettplanningllc.com 
Alexis Lanzillotta  alexis@barrettplanningllc.com 
 
Primary Responsibilities: 
Lead Consultant/Project Manager 
Land Use, Housing, Economic Development  
 
 
COMMUNITY CIRCLE 
Daphne Politis  daphne@community-circle.com 
 
Primary Responsibilities: 
Community Engagement 
Public Services & Facilities  
 
 
HORSLEY WITTEN GROUP 
Nate Kelly   nkelly@horsleywitten.com 
Jeff Davis   jdavis@horsleywitten.com 
 
Primary Responsibilities: 
Sustainability, Water, and Energy 
Land Use 
 
 
MARTHA LYON LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE LLC 
Martha Lyon   mhl@marthalyon.com 
 
Primary Responsibilities: 
Cultural & Natural Resources 
Open Space & Recreation 
 
 
BETA GROUP 
Jeff Maxtutis   jmaxtutis@beta-inc.com 
 
Primary Responsibilities: 
Transportation 


